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St. Francis of Assisi

2016-2017 Religious Education Calendar /Sacramental Preparation Dates

13
15
18
22
25

29

DN

13

16

20

23

27

30

w

10
13
17
20
24
27

QN

11
15
18
22
25

(RE classes are for those in Grades 1,2,7,8,SPI,SPII)

7:00pm
7:00pm
4-5:15p
5-6:15p
4-5:15p
6:30pm
5-6:15p
NO RE
NO RE
NO RE
5-6:15p
5-6:16p
6:30-7:45p
4-5:15p
4-5:15p
5-6:15p
5-6:15p
6:30-7:45p
4-5:15p
4-5:15p
5-6:15p
5-6:15p
6:30-7:45p
4-5:15p
4-5:15p
5-6:15p
5-6:15p
5-6:15p
5-6:15p
NO RE
4-5:15p
NO RE
NO RE
5-6:15p
4-5:15p
5-6:15p
4-5:15p
5-6:15p
4-5:15p
NO RE
NO RE

Homeschool Parent Meeting Dining Hall
Homeschool Parent Meeting Dining Hall
RE Sunday session begins

RE Thursday session begins

RE

High School Sacramental Prep Parent Meeting Library

RE

Parish Festival

Columbus Day Weekend

Columbus Day Weekend

RE

First Communion Mini Retreat w/Parent Meeting  Dining Hall
First Communion Mini Retreat w/Parent Meeting  Dining Hall
RE

First Communion Mini Retreat w/Parent Meeting  Dining Hall
RE

Year | (7th grade) Mini Retreat w/parent Gym
Year | (7t grade) Mini Retreat w/parent Gym
RE
Year | (7t grade) Mini Retreat w/parent Gym
RE
Year Il (8" grade) Mini Retreat w/sponsor Gym
Year Il (8" grade) Mini Retreat w/sponsor Gym
RE
Year Il (8" grade) Mini Retreat w/sponsor Gym
RE
RE
RE
RE

Family Faith Encounter Night week (14t"-18th) —grade 3-6 families
RE

Happy Thanksgiving!
Happy Thanksgiving!
RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

Christmas Break
Merry Christmas!!



January

February

March

28129

23
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9-23
27
30

11
14
18

NO RE

Happy New Year!

NO RE
4-5:15p RE
NO RE Martin Luther King Holiday weekend
NO RE Martin Luther King Holiday weekend
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
4:30-9:30p  NET Retreat (all Year | — 7t" grade) Church (drop off)
4:30-930p  NET Retreat (all Year Il — 8t grade) School (pick up)
5-6:15p RE
Bread for Life (Year | — 7th grade) Service Project Church
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
NO RE President’s Day
NO RE President’s Day
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
9aor 1la First Reconciliation- Second Grade or SPII
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
2-5pm Special Olympics Service Project (ALL Year | — 7t grade) Gym
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
NO RE Family Faith Encounter Night week (27t — 31%t) — grades 3-6 families
10a-3p First Communion Retreat Parish Center
11:30a & 1pm Confirmation Reconciliation Church
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
NO RE Easter Break
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
4-5:15p RE
5-6:15p RE
NO RE Mother’s Day

5-6:15p

LAST Thursday RE



21 4-5:15p LAST Sunday RE



