St. Francis of Assisi

2016-2017 Religious Education Calendar /Sacramental Preparation Dates (RE classes are for those in Grades 1,2,7,8,SPI,SPII)

September	13	7:00pm	Homeschool Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	15	7:00pm	Homeschool Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	18	4-5:15p	RE Sunday session begins	<u> </u>
	22	5-6:15p	RE Thursday session begins	
	25	4-5:15p	RE	
		6:30pm	High School Sacramental Prep Parent Meeting	Library
	29	5-6:15p	RE	
<u>October</u>	2	NO RE	Parish Festival	
	6	NO RE	Columbus Day Weekend	
	9	NO RE	Columbus Day Weekend	
	13	5-6:15p	RE	
		5-6:16p	First Communion Mini Retreat w/Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
		6:30-7:45p	First Communion Mini Retreat w/Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	16	4-5:15p	RE	
		4-5:15p	First Communion Mini Retreat w/Parent Meeting	Dining Hall
	20	5-6:15p	RE	
		5-6:15p	Year I (7th grade) Mini Retreat w/parent	Gym
		6:30-7:45p	Year I (7th grade) Mini Retreat w/parent	Gym
	23	4-5:15p	RE	
		4-5:15p	Year I (7th grade) Mini Retreat w/parent	Gym
	27	5-6:15p	RE	
		5-6:15p	Year II (8 th grade) Mini Retreat w/sponsor	Gym
		6:30-7:45p	Year II (8 th grade) Mini Retreat w/sponsor	Gym
	30	4-5:15p	RE	
		4-5:15p	Year II (8 th grade) Mini Retreat w/sponsor	Gym
<u>November</u>	3	5-6:15p	RE	
	6	5-6:15p	RE	
	10	5-6:15p	RE	
	13	5-6:15p	RE	1 0 6 6 11
	17	NO RE	Family Faith Encounter Night week (14 th -18 th) – gr	rade 3-6 families
	20	4-5:15p	RE	
	24	NO RE	Happy Thanksgiving!	
Danasakaa	27	NO RE	Happy Thanksgiving!	
<u>December</u>	1	5-6:15p	RE	
	4 8	4-5:15p	RE	
		5-6:15p	RE	
	11 15	4-5:15p	RE	
	18	5-6:15p	RE	
	18 22	4-5:15p NO RE	RE Christmas Break	
	25 25	NO RE	Merry Christmas!!	
	43	NOKE	MICHY CHIBUHAS::	

<u>January</u>	1	NO RE	Happy New Year!			
	5	NO RE				
	8	4-5:15p	RE			
	12	NO RE	Martin Luther King Holiday weekend			
	15	NO RE	Martin Luther King Holiday weekend			
	19	5-6:15p	RE			
	22	4-5:15p	RE			
	24	4:30-9:30p	NET Retreat (all Year I – 7 th grade)	Church (drop off)		
	25	4:30-9:30p	NET Retreat (all Year II – 8 th grade)	School (pick up)		
	26	5-6:15p	RE			
	28/29		Bread for Life (Year I – 7 th grade) Service Project	Church		
	29	4-5:15p	RE			
February	2	5-6:15p	RE			
	5	4-5:15p	RE			
	9	5-6:15p	RE			
	12	4-5:15p	RE			
	16	NO RE	President's Day			
	19	NO RE	President's Day			
	23	5-6:15p	RE			
	26	4-5:15p	RE			
	•		P.F.			
<u>March</u>	2	5-6:15p	RE			
	4	9aor 11a	First Reconciliation- Second Grade or SPII			
	5	4-5:15p	RE			
	9	5-6:15p	RE			
	12	4-5:15p	RE			
	16	5-6:15p	RE			
	19	4-5:15p	RE	th 1 C		
	22	2-5pm	Special Olympics Service Project (ALL Year I – 7)	" grade) Gym		
	23	5-6:15p	RE			
	26	4-5:15p	RE Formity Foith Engagement Night smooth (27th 21st)	and a 2 6 families		
Amril	30 1	NO RE 10a-3p	Family Faith Encounter Night week (27 th – 31 st) – First Communion Retreat	Parish Center		
<u>April</u>	1	•		Church		
	•					
	2 6	4-5:15p 5-6:15p	RE RE			
	9-23	NO RE	Easter Break			
	27	5-6:15p	RE			
	30	4-5:15p	RE			
May	4	5-6:15p	RE			
<u> </u>	7	4-5:15p	RE			
	11	5-6:15p	RE			
	14	NO RE	Mother's Day			
	18	5-6:15p	LAST Thursday RE			
	10	5 0.15p	LANT THURSDAY INL			

21